Echo Blanc

Codes-articles:
EAN:
SG code:

Source lumineuse

Type de source lumineuse:
Socket:

Wattage:

System wattage:

Tension:

Light distribution:
Optique:

Faisceau:

Protection
Classe Isolation:
IP:

Vandal class:

Energie et approbations
Approbation:

Matériaux et finition
Embase:
Couleur:
Optique:

Montage/Connexion
Montage:
Embrayage:

Dimensions (mm)
Largeur (W):
Hauteur (H):

Depth (D):

Poids (brutto/netto):

Emballage
Dimensions de I'emballage:

611680
7021986116809
5046611680

Halogen

GU10

35W

35.0W

230V

Directe

Verre transparent
35°

Classe Il
IP54
IKO8

CE

Aluminium
Blanc (RAL 9003)
Tempered glass

Surface, Outdoor
Bornier sans vis

90
120
147

.1

160 x 100 x 130

mifn)’

702198

6

1168009
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